Woodhaven Middle School
< 2025-2026

Fee Schedule

All Grades including the Parkland Christian Program

Cultural Fee.......u s $15.00
School Drama Play... .....ccccceereiiicccceneennnn. $5.00
TOTAL... oot $20.00

Field Trip Fees

Fieldtrip Fees will be applied to the student accounts as they are scheduled throughout the year and
will be discussed at school council. Field trip fees will be up to a maximum of $150.00 per student.

Please note: The above fees are based on class field trips taken in
previous school years. The listed cost is the maximum amount you may be
asked to pay for field trips over the course of the school year - the actual cost

may be less. Costs will be accrued on a per-field trip basis, so there is no
need to pay this amount in a lump sum at the start of the school year.

Options Fees

Option fees vary by options offered, ranging from $0.00 to $30.00 per student.

Credit card payments can be made online at
https://[powerschool.psd.ca/public/

Cheques payable to Parkland School Division



